
State Association GotSport Contact List - Midwest & Great Lakes
Regarding roster submissions and player editions

State Contact Name Email State Conference
Derek Willis derekwillis@kysoccer.net Kentucky Great Lakes

Lisa Duvall Lisaduvall@kysoccer.net Kentucky Great Lakes

Pam Whitcomb pwhitcomb@nyswysa.org NY-West Great Lakes

Bill Glaze bglaze@ohio-soccer.org Ohio Great Lakes

Pam Chialastri pchialastri@ohio-soccer.org Ohio Great Lakes

Chris Grine coachgrine@gmail.com  PA-West Great Lakes

Bryan Flanagan bflanagan@tnsoccer.org Tennessee Great Lakes

Dave Laraba Dave@wvsoccer.net West Virginia Great Lakes

Judith Greene jude@wvsoccer.net West Virginia Great Lakes

George Perry george@soccerindiana.org Indiana Both Conferences

Jennifer Austin jennifer@soccerindiana.org Indiana Both Conferences

Sarah Shiguango sarah@michiganyouthsoccer.org Michigan Both Conferences

Ayla Lokkesmoe aylalokkesmoe@mnyouthsoccer.org Minnesota Both Conferences

Ashley Jacques ashleyjacques@mnyouthsoccer.org Minnesota Both Conferences

Chris Jamrozy chrisj@illinoisyouthsoccer.org Illinois Midwest

Katie O’Malley katie@illinoisyouthsoccer.org Illinois Midwest

Craig Winger cwinger@iowasoccer.org Iowa Midwest

Casey Betting cbetting@iowasoccer.org Iowa Midwest

Joe Burger jburger@kansasyouthsoccer.org Kansas Midwest

Phillip Gomez pgomez@kansasyouthsoccer.org Kansas Midwest

Nik Bushell nik.bushell@moyouthsoccer.org Missouri Midwest

Kelly Jenkins events@moyouthsoccer.org Missouri Midwest

Molly Vaughan admin@nebraskastatesoccer.org Nebraska Midwest

Julie Fugleberg admin@northdakotasoccer.org North Dakota Midwest

Dale Weiler td@southdakotasoccer.com South Dakota Midwest

Patrick Hodgins phodgins@wiyouthsoccer.com Wisconsin Midwest

Greg Rosenthal grosenthal@wiyouthsoccer.com Wisconsin Midwest
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